General Description
The MAX9760 evaluation system (EV system) consists
of a MAX9760 evaluation kit (EV kit) and a companion
Maxim System Management Bus (SMBus™) interface
board. The MAX9760 EV kit is also capable of evaluat-
ing the MAX9761/MAX9762/MAX9763.
The MAX9760 EV kit is a fully assembled and tested
surface-mount circuit board that evaluates the

For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact Maxim/Dallas Direct! at
1-888-629-4642, or visit Maxim’s website at www.maxim-ic.com.
Ordering Information
PART TEMP RANGE
IC
PACKAGE
SMBus
INTERFACE
TYPE
MAX9760EVKIT 0°C to +70°C 28 QFN Not included
MAX9760EVSYS 0°C to +70°C 28 QFN MAXSMBUS
MAX9761EVKIT 0°C to +70°C 28 QFN Not required
SMBus is a trademark of Intel Corp.
Windows is a registered trademark of Microsoft Corp.
Note: To evaluate the MAX9762, or MAX9763, request a
MAX9762ETI or MAX9763ETI free sample with the
MAX9760EVKIT. To evaluate the MAX9761, order the
MAX9761EVKIT. The MAX9760 EV kit software is provided with
the MAX9760EVKIT; however, the MAXSMBUS board is
required to interface the EV kit to the computer when using the
included software.
SINGLE SUPPLY
4.5V TO 5.5V
INPUT L1
INPUT L2
INPUT R1
INPUT R2
HPS I2C
COMPATIBLE
SE/
BTL
LEFT
RIGHT
SMBUS/I2C-
COMPATIBLE
INTERFACE
Figure 1. MAX9760/61 EV Kit Block Diagram
Block Diagram
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
E